Mathematisches
Forschungsinstitut
Oberwolfach

Oberwolfach Leibniz Fellows

2009

Leustean, Laurentiu (Darmstadt)
external guest researchers:
Espinola, Rafael (Sevilla)

Lopez, Genaro (Sevilla)

Park, Sejong (Aberdeen)
external guest researchers:
Stancu, Radu (Amiens)
Mazza, Nadia (Lancaster)
Diaz, Antonio (Kobenhavn)

Hering, Milena (Tubingen)
without external researchers

Berger, Pierre (Paris)
without external researchers

Manzyuk, Oleksandr (Kaiserslautern)
without external researchers

Kerner, Dmitri (Tel Aviv)
20.09.-17.10.2009
without external researchers

Salepci-Ferret, Nermin (Stra3burg)
external guest researcher:
Oztirk, Ferit (Istanbul)

08.01.-13.02.2009

18.01.-24.01.2009

18.01.-24.01.2009

01.02.-09.04.2009

29.03.-04.04.2009

29.03.-04.04.2009
29.03.-04.04.2009

08.06.-25.07.2009

01.07.-31.07.2009

02.07.-30.09.2009

01.08.-28.08.2009

01.09.-30.11.2009

01.09.-30.11.2009

Mitglied der

Leibniz-Gemeinschaft ;‘

Mathematisches Forschungsinstitut Oberwolfach gGmbH Web: www.mfo.de
Schwarzwaldstrale 9-11 Email: admin@mfo.de
77709 Oberwolfach-Walke Tel.: +49 (0) 7834 979 0

Germany Fax.: +49 (0) 7834 79 38
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Bodnarchuk, Lesya (Kaiserslautern)
external guest researcher:
Burban, Igor (Bonn)

Mdullner, Daniel (Heidelberg)
without external researchers
Leustean, Laurentiu (Darmstadt)
without external researchers

Onaran, Sinem Celik (Ankara)
without external researchers

06.09.-02.10.2009

06.09.-12.09.2009

27.09.-02.10.2009

01.10.-30.11.2009

14.09.-31.10.2009

01.10.-31.12.2009

Mitglied der

Leibniz-Gemeinschaft ;‘

Mathematisches Forschungsinstitut Oberwolfach gGmbH
Schwarzwaldstrae 9-11

77709 Oberwolfach-Walke

Germany

Web: www.mfo.de

Email: admin@mfo.de
Tel.: +49 (0) 7834 979 0
Fax.: +49 (0) 7834 79 38



